Bonita Unified School District - Elementary Schools - Breakfast / Lunch Menu

Please join us for BREAKFAST offered
at ALL of our Elementary Sites!
Full Pay Breakfast $2.25
Reduced Pay Breakfast .30¢
All meals served with a choice of 1% Milk or Nonfat

Chocolate Milk, 100% Fruit Juice,
Assorted Fresh, Canned Fruit
Any or all may be offered daily.
Daily Breakfast will offer these daily:
Assorted Kelloggs &
General Mills Cereals,
Bagels & Cream Cheese
and Assorted Hot Breakfast Items

Lunch Full Pay $ 3.00
Reduced Pay $ .40
All meals offer 1% white milk
or non-fat chocolate milk.

This includes a visit to our salad bars at each of
our Elementary sites offering Choices of an
Assortment of Fruits &
Vegetable items Daily!

All of our schools are Offer Vs. Serve
at both Breakfast & Lunch Service
All of our entrees include
Whole Grain Rich Products

Wednesday April 1

Thursday April 2

Friday April 3

Iced Cinnamon Roll

Homemade Breakfast Bread

Funnel Cake/Dutch Waffle

BBQ Tricky Turkey
Hoagie Sandwich

% Roynon, Grace Miller,
sy LaVerne Hghts, & Oak Mesa
Elementary Cafeterias
Allen Ave, Ekstrand,
Shull, & Gladstone
Elementary Cafeterias

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Monday April 6

Tuesday April 7

Wednesday April 8

Thursday April 9

Friday April 10

Breakfast Benefit Bar

Breakfast Honey Bun

Pancake Wrapped Sausage
on a Stick

Maple Flavored Waffle

Cheese Pizza Bagel

Chicken Double Dogs
Twin Pack

Popcorn Chicken
Keebler Honey
Graham Snacks

Hearty Beef Bun Taco
Sandwich
Mini Cinnamon Churro

@ Roynon, Grace Miller,

LaVerne Hghts, & Oak Mesa
Elementary Cafeterias
Allen Ave, Ekstrand, %
Shull, & Gladstone spart
Elementary Cafeterias

Yummy Cheesy
Pull Apart Bread

Monday April 13

Tuesday April 14

Wednesday April 15

Thursday April 16

Friday April 17

Mini Pancakes
Maple or Chocolate Chip

Scrambled Egg, Turkey Bacon
& Cheese Roll Up

6-pk Mini Donuts
Chocolate or Powdered

Homemade Breakfast Bread

Pan Dulce - Sweet Bread

Cheeseburger

Chicken Nuggets
Chortles Mini Chocolate
Chip Cookies

Breakfast for Lunch
WI/G French Toast Sticks
Chicken Sausage Patty
Rosati Hip Hoppin'
Fruit Cup

- :
& Roynon, Grace Miller,
g LaVerne Hghts, & Oak Mesa

Elementary Cafeterias

Allen Ave, Ekstrand,
Shull, & Gladstone
Elementary Cafeterias

Hot Turkey Ham & Cheese
Sandwich on a Pretzel Bun

Monday April 20

Tuesday April 21

Wednesday April 22

Thursday April 23

Friday April 24

**Attention Parents**
Please visit MySchoolBucks.com
to enroll in online access to your

students account to monitor
activity,make payments and/or add
money for meal purchases
Please contact our Food Service
Office with any questions at
(909)971-8320 Extension #5281

Breakfast Bun Bites

Funnel Cake/Dutch Waffle

Glazed Breakfast Bar

Muffin Top

Chocolate Chip Crumble

Crunchy Chicken Leg
Mini Muffin

Chicken Giggles
Coco Chip Bites

Penne Pasta Bake
w/ Beef Meat Sauce & Cheese

@ Roynon, Grace Miller,

LaVerne Hghts, & Oak Mesa
Elementary Cafeterias
Allen Ave, Ekstrand, /%g
Shull, & Gladstone spart
Elementary Cafeterias

Homemade
Bean & Cheese Burrito

Monday April 27

Tuesday April 28

Wednesday April 29

Thursday April 30

Iced Cinnamon Roll

Egg Patty & Cheese
Croissant Sandwich

Oatmeal Breakfast Bun

Homemade Breakfast Bread

Mini Chicken Corn Dogs

Taco Tuesday!
Seasoned Turkey Taco

Zesty Tangerine Chicken
Over Seasoned Rice

o0 )
% Roynon, Grace Miller,
sy LaVerne Hghts, & Oak Mesa

Elementary Cafeterias

Allen Ave, Ekstrand,
Shull, & Gladstone
Elementary Cafeterias

Fruit & Vegetable Salad Bars
at Each of Our Elementary Sites!
Students participating in the
National School Lunch Program
will each visit the Salad Bar daily!
Fruits & Vegetables
now play a very important partin a
school day, providing many
nutritious & healthy
options to choose from!

So come on over and take a look
maybe try something new!
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